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Women / 4 / Age 10A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Christiansen4006
Air Force

9.700 9.650 9.4509.475 38.275
1 2 3 3 1 

1 

Isabel Kolp4059
Swiss

9.475 9.400 9.6509.325 37.850
2 4 9 1 2 

2 

Clara Evenson4033
Gymfinity

8.875 9.700 9.1009.400 37.075
9 1 6T 8T 3 

3 

Gabi Ortiz Fleet4100
North Shore

9.125 9.300 8.9009.700 37.025
5T 5 1 13 4 

4 

Kay Braun4111
Salto

9.175 8.350 9.5259.625 36.675
4 16T 2 2 5T

5T

Ava Whitt4008
Air Force

9.200 8.650 9.3759.450 36.675
3 13 4T 4 6T

6T

Avalon Roberto4060
Swiss

8.725 9.425 9.1509.275 36.575
11 3 10 7 7 

7 

Lucy Elgersma4084
LaFleur's

9.125 8.800 9.0759.450 36.450
6T 10T 5T 10 8 

8 

Aubryn Gudex4136
OGC

8.700 9.150 9.1009.350 36.300
12 8 8 9T 9 

9 

Aviana Harris4088
LaFleur's

8.750 9.225 9.0509.200 36.225
10 7 11 11 10 

10 

Makena Drayton4014
Air Force

9.050 8.950 9.2508.925 36.175
7 9 13 5T 11 

11 

Kimberly Lenberg4056
Team UP

8.900 8.600 9.2508.950 35.700
8 14 12 6T 12 

12 

Abigail Klabechek4083
LaFleur's

8.275 8.800 9.0009.400 35.475
16 11T 7T 12 13 

13 

Shaylie Pinkert4051
Team UP

8.425 9.250 8.3008.600 34.575
13 6 15T 16 14 

14 

Taylor Cejka4017
Carousel

8.075 8.700 8.6258.850 34.250
17 12 14 14 15 

15 

Bryn Myers4050
Team UP

8.375 8.500 8.5258.300 33.700
15 15 17 15 16 

16 

Lucy Baumgartner4068
Northwood

8.400 8.350 8.2007.050 32.000
14 17T 18 17 17 

17 

Elodie Pries4023
Starz

7.575 7.650 7.3008.600 31.125
18 18 16T 18 18 

18 
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